
Finchley Catholic High School (boys) – Tuesday 13th September 5.30pm – 8.30pm Finchley 
Catholic High School - Home 
 

The Wren Academy – Monday 19th September 5.30pm Open Evening and Academy Tours - 
Welcome to Wren Enfield (wrenacademyenfield.org)  
 
St Ignatius College for boys – Tuesday 20th September 5.30 plus open mornings – see their 
website Welcome to St Ignatius College (st-ignatius.enfield.sch.uk) 
 
St Thomas More Catholic School (mixed) – Tuesday 27th September 
St Thomas More - Admissions & Virtual School Tour (stthomasmoreschool.org.uk) 
 
Loreto College (girls) – Tuesday 27th September 6-9pm              
https://www.loreto.herts.sch.uk/admissions/secondary-transfer/ 
 
Winchmore Secondary School – Wednesday 28th September 6pm Winchmore School - Home 

 
Broomfield Secondary school – Several open mornings starting Thursday 29th September 
Secondary School Education | Broomfield School | England 
 

St Anne’s Catholic High School for girls - Monday 3rd October 6pm plus open mornings St. 
Anne's Catholic High School for Girls - Home (st-annes.enfield.sch.uk)  
 
Southgate Secondary School – Thursday 6th October 6pm and Thursday 13th October 
Welcome to Southgate School 
 
Ashmole Academy (mixed) – Thursday 6th October  
https://www.ashmoleacademy.org/page/?title=Admissions+and+Appeals&pid=41 

 
Enfield Grammar School for Boys – Monday 10th October 5.30pm  Open-Evening October 2022 
| ENFIELD GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
 
Enfield County School for Girls – Monday 10th October 6.30pm Enfield County School for Girls 
(enfieldcs.enfield.sch.uk) 
 
Highlands Secondary School – Monday 17th October 7-9pm Highlands School - Home 
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